logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
418625 SynRS9907 RS00095 WP 188021419.1
1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
418625 SynRS9907 RS00095 WP 188021419.1
1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

I AEL&\BVK% Al Rl

PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG

IMASDLHLSAG
IMASDLHLS G
IMASDLHLSAG
IMASDLHLSAG
EASDLHLSAG
IMASDLHLSAG

Pk

DI DD DHHHDDDDH

k| okokok ok ok ok |k

A. ETEVELEJ. k g>v|:

% e e M B e lea B e B e W e M el 3|

kb okkokkokkok |okkokk  kokok

RINLPALEHKDV gl Xgl

e

KRR

H
I
INLP)ELINHQR]VIHL
INLPELIAHID Vsl L
INLPELINHID Vsl L

INLPIAL)IXH)AD V]s| L
kkokkx kK Xk

* %

* ok *

Dl Do |

D ReeseesrlFseey:

R

G

K

P

P

IMNDAQR P
IMNDAQR P
IMND A
IMND A
IMND P
IMND P
IMND P
IMND P
IMND P
IMND P
*

jl! AAV&@YINEHB@H

* 1Dk kok | %

156
154
160
158
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156
156



Logo T ED

e W el AR

LU TR R LTSt

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 236
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 234
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 ILVGEMRDMETI [NA 240
NTDB id 418625 SynRS9907 RS00095 WP 188021419.1 Y H ILVGEMRDLETIWNLA AAETGHLVFGTLHT Q 238
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 IWALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDIJETI[LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 ALSALREDPD ILVGEMRDIJETI[LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 BIWWKCLINQREVH IQYALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDNETINLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 TIEDPIEFVHRIWKCLINQREVH IQYALRSALREDPD ILVGERRDMETIBLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 T EDPIEFVHQSKKCL NQREVH WPYALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTSApN 236
NTDB id 1259 GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 WNALRSALREDPD ILVGERRDLETI LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTRSAMKT 236
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 MINALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 SINALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 IMNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 IMIALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 T EDPIEFVHQSKKCLINQREVH IMIALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 T EDPIEFVHQSKKCLINQREVH IMYALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDLETI LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
consensus Fk DL EET ook fok b Dk bokok | PEr DR b bl sk bk bk LD LT R

IR UF s Ve S ALt RVAE S TEANNE

| [ AEEQBQ.L | i; x g e KR Atl I_Lﬁ-'\ll— 'SJ\A R lrlk‘,\ l/\ Qﬁ'ﬂ

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 DRII IJFPA RQNQIWMDLNK . 312
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 V]KI 310
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 E 316
NTDB id 418625 SynRS9907 RS00095 WP 188021419.1 DR DVFPy Q 318
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 DRI DVFPA[EK MVR . 312
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 DRI DVFPA[EK MVR e 312
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 IDRIIDVFP §] K MVR VL. 311
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 IDRIIDVFP § K MVR VL. 311
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 I RIIDVFPAEEKEMVR R\ 311
NTDB id 1259 GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 I RIIDVFPAEEKEMVR MLSESL@AV Q N 311
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 IDR DVFPAEEKHMMVR MLSESL[N VISQ I, PAIRNLIREINKVAQMYSIIQTG 311
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 DVFPAEEKEMVR MLSESL[NAVISQ VL. PAIRNLIREIKVAQMYSHIQTG 311
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 IDRIIDVFPAEEK MVR MLSESL@AVISQ E.. IIPATRNLIREMKVAQMYSKIIQTG 311
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 IDR IDVFPAEEK MVREMLSESLNAVISQ N IPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSEIQTG 311
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 IDR IDVFPAEEK MVRIMMLSESL@AVISQ N IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSIAIQTG 311
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 IDR IDVFPAEEK MVREMMLSESL[NAVISQ .N. IPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSIIQTG 311

consensus * %k | k% k| ko sk k ok Ik | k*xx | x| * 11 k% | skokok ok * [ * % %k % % *



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203
1177
1307

418625 SynRS9907 RS00095 WP 188021419.1

1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1203
1177
1307

418625 SynRS9907 RS00095 WP 188021419.1

1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

QTEDQSLQS{YQEHEVé?gé EigAéﬁ;EEEEELLKLiEA¢DV ST 3R REV i K ra = A B

DSSN

QUIRENEINAIRY QIRYVDDKERSIE QDIALHSIAD S AN

SIRAEBMGKIASKPG
IBMPEVI\RRRIAQNSESMSF

YEDPAL L HYA
DJAYIRAGIRFRRHENSEYDK@LERJNIDPK

IRIRD SPAKEKENKQ .
INNLPTE\RAVEKS .
IRIPQTERTARKQ .
IIPQTERTAKQ .

IRIKHTE\HEAPLN .
I KHTE\HEAJLN .
IRIRENE\REKENKT .
IRIPQTERTARKQ .

...................... 381
...................... 368
ATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR 418
...................... 358
...................... 347
...................... 347
...................... 345
...................... 345
...................... 344
...................... 344
...................... 344
...................... 344
...................... 344
...................... 345
...................... 345
...................... 345

K non conserved
B similar
Bl >50% conserved

SisECESFSrcooaana

LRLMIKLGSETDG.EHLTSVSQGLTL. . ..EMSDDDPGRSFR. . . ...
LRLMLKTKRGDDY .GSG. .SLQNVKI . .. .DME. ... ...........

FARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAP

LQRLIGET . . .ottt i e

IBMMPEARNRRRINQNSESMSF

381
368
396
358
347
347

345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



