

logo

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	GMQTFDQALYNLYVQGETIYEDALLHADSSNDLRLMIKLGSETDG.EHLTSVSQGLTL....EMSDDDPGRSFR.....	381
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	GMQTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADSNLRLMLKTKRGDDY.GSG..SLQNVKI....DME.....	368
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	GMVTDAYLAGLFRHLITYDKCLERAIDPKFARLANDASAGLGGASMTAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAP	396
NTDB id 418625 SynRS9907 RS00095 WP 188021419.1	GMQTLKALANLVLNCDVSRAEAMGKASKPGELQRLIGEI.....	358
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	GMQTMQDSLQSLVRQGLIAPVARRRAQNSEMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	GMQTMQDSLQSLVRQGLIAPVARRRAQNSEMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	GMQTMENAKQLIARGVVDQAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	GMQTMENAKQLIARGVVDQAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	GMQTLDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	GMQTLDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	GMQTLDMCLKGLVAKGLISRDSAKEKAKQ.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	GMQTLDSCLKGLLAKGLISRDSAKEKAKQ.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	GMTTLDQSLKQLLAKGIINLPTARAVAKS.PESF.....	344
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	GMTTLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	GMTTLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	GMTTLDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
consensus	!!*!*** * !* **** * *	



logo

NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	381
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	368
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	ATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFRR	418
NTDB id 418625 SynRS9907 RS00095 WP 188021419.1	358
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	344
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	345
consensus	

ATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFRR

- X non conserved
- X similar
- X ≥ 50% conserved